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CHIPPING SODBURY MOTOCROSS CLUB PRESENTS...

¥oJocRoss

WAYHEM

At FORD
Event Auth Code 64086715
On Sunday 22nd Mardh 2015

By Kind Permission of:-
The Landowner

Officiale of the Meeting
Qocretary of the Meeting...Tania Qellare
Clerk of the Course...Zach Weeke (55497)
Chief Marchal...Tania Qellare
Courge Marghal...Rob Mille
Travelling Marchals...Andy Howes & Clive Hunt
Time Keepere...Jacon Woodman & Nigel Woodman
Ctartere...Rob Mille s John Harric
Finichere...Jacon Woodman & Nigel Woodman
Pre Race Ingpector...Mark Dudley
Announcer...Dan Lovell
AMCA Ctewarde...John Atkincon (Brictol Qpartanc) 23626
& Qteve Gale (Tormarton) 54060
Firet Aid by...AMAGQ
Grid Reference...8T853745
Poct Code...CN14 7ET L
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PLACINGS & POINTS
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TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SIGNING ON: 7.30 AM

PRACTICE: 8.45 AM

EXPERTS

SENIORS

JUNIORS

INTER JUNIORS
RACING:  AFTER PRACTICE
ORDER OF RACING
1 9 11 MX1EXPERTS
2 10 18  MK1SENIORS
3 1 19  MK1JUNIORS
4 12 20 INTER 85/150
9 18 21  MK2 EXPERTS
6 14 22 M2 SENIORS
1 15 23 MX2 JUNIORS
8 16 24 JUNIORS UNLIMITED
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

MX2:-
No
149
168
184
208
272
279
285
294
298
301
307
420
457
485
558
677
733

MX1:-
No
15
25
402
541
545
554
560
564
594
707
852
952

Name

Richard James
Alexander Morgan
Richard Bloxam
Chloe Graves
Paul Bridges
Dean Wilson
Kevin Park
Christopher Vincent
Chris Holloway
Tony Bloxam
James Davis
Daniel Ralph
Jake Watts

Fraser Smith
Charlie Cox

Max Bennett

Jai Smallwood

Name

Craig Jennings
Adrian Jennings
Patrick Belcher
James Taylor
Alexander Gaisford
Nicholas Seaborn
Martyn Clinton

Lee Williams

Scott Tytherleigh
Shaun Williams
Jon Young
Frederick Manning-

www.amca.uk.com
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JUNIORS UNLIMITED
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON

YAM
HON

Suz
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
KAW

Mac
KAW
HON
KTM
Suz
HON
YAM

Suz
HON
Suz
KTM

cc

125
250F

125
150F
250F

250F
250F

125
125
125
125
125
250F
150F
125

cc
250
500
450F
250
280F
280F

450F
250
250

350F

Club
STRD
UPT
FAR
ULEY
NWIL
BATH
BATH
CHEL
DURS
FAR
CSOD
DEV
DEV
MWIL
DURS
GLOU
UPT

Club
ODL
ODL
ODL
DEV
TOR
ROW
DURS
MARS
DURS
MARS
CSOD
TOR

11



MX2 JUNIORS MXI EXPERTS

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES

No Name Race 1 [Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final Mac CC Club No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final Mac CC Club
16  Archie Benham (14) KAW 250F FAR 25 Joshua Scott KAW 450F EAST
40 Ryan Ashman (16) HON 250F MARS 28 Mark Bayliss YAM 250 STAU
41 Carl Bassett KAW 250F STRD 32 Richard Lloyd YAM 450F RAG
50 Luke Penny HON 250F DURS 35 John May HUS 350F DEV
63 Harrison Pitt KTM 250F CHEL 47  Jonathon Hoppner YAM 250 STRD
72 Jason Weyman (14) KAW 144 STRD 52  Luke Dean SUZ 450F CSOD
76  Luke Murley KTM 125 CSOD 60 Arran Poolman HVA 450F DEV
82 Jack Bannister (14) HON 125 UPT 68 Paul Maile SUzZ 450F UPT
87 Paul Winstone KTM 250F BS 69 Lee Matthews KTM 450F HFD
91 Kane Winstone KTM 250F BS 74  Matthew Chaplin SUZ 450F MARS
95 Jack Reece (16) KTM 250F DURS 101 Steven Holmes KAW 450F DEV
112 Matthew Pearce BS 104 Russell Hurst SUZ 450F EAST
114 Lee Smith KAW 250F MWIL 117  Jamie Smith KAW 450F GLOU
117 Owen Coates (16) YAM 125 DURS 135 Gary Hurst KTM 350F EAST
123 Elliot Lattuca 17) KTM 250F BS 166 Matthew Hitchman YAM 450F CHEL
132 Scott Dent BATH 171 John Heath SUZ 450F TOR
134 Pat Poole KTM 125 DURS 181 Andrew Bowles KAW 450F MARS
135 Jason Lock YAM 125 CSOD 279 Adam Harris KAW 250 ULEY
152 George Keller (15) KTM 250F BATH 292 James Dodd HON 450F DURS
197 Harvey Clarke (15) HON 250F NWIL 305 Joshua Williams SUZ 450F TEME
300 Jordan Claxton (16) YAM 125 EAST 345 Daniel Pearce KTM 450F BS
407 Jake Pike (15) SUzZ 250F BS 452  Simon Bracey HVA 450F MARS
451 Billy Wieczorek (13) KAW 85 MWIL 601 Zeb Rhodes HON 450F STRD
466 Corrie Roberts (15) KTM 125 NWIL 603 Liam Gooding HVA 250 TOR
469 Jordan Mills (15) KTM 125 DURS 606 Matthew Bath KAW 250 TOR
470 Harry Wieczorek (15) KAW 85 MWIL 703 Wayne Holder SUZ 450F NWIL
477 Oliver EImes (17) KTM 125 MWIL Late Entries
478 Kieran Cole (15) SUz 85 CSOD
523 Ross Brewster 17) HON 250F UPT
570 Callum Humphries (17) KTM 250F BS
626 Jamie Comley (14) KTM 85 DURS
633 Zak Hearle 17) YAM 250F BS
644 Marcus Rainbow (16) KTM 150 BS
711 Freddie Rainey (16) YAM 125 TOR
793 Taylor Levett (14) KTM 125 CSOD
999 Callum Oddy SUz 85 DURS k

FULL ] ] ] WWWIamcalu lcom
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MXI SENIORS MX2 SENIORS

WHITE NUMBERS ON RED PLATES WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES
No Name Race 1 [Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final Mac CC Club No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final Mac CC Club
Matthew Clement KTM 300 BATH 7 Ben Gwilliam HON 250F ROW
3  Stephen Pollock HON 450F UPT 11 Tallon Leach (15) SUZ 125 MARS
5 Graham Lovell KTM 450F UPAV 12 Mark Wyatt KAW 250F BATH
14 Anthony Delrieu HON 450F MARS 19 Jordan Hughes (16) YAM 125 BATH
21 David Price KTM 200 SHOB 20 Macauley Davies (16) HON 250F ROW
31 Lee Mason HON 450F UPAV 22 Elliot Woodward 17) KTM 250F ULEY
37 Dean Aspinwall HON 450F UPAV 24 Callum Hall (17) KTM 250F BATH
41 Jon Drescher HON 450F BATH 25 David Allan Delve  (16) HON 250F GLOU
45 Matthew Fews KTM 250 BS 26 Chris May HON 250F STRD
49 Kevin Woolford HON 250 DEV 30 Joe Simpkins YAM 250F MARS
50 Stephen Guest ROW 32 Jack Simpkins KAW 250F MARS
56 Robert Mills HON 450F CSOD 36 Joshua Crewe KAW 125 DURS
72 Steve Hall KTM 450F BATH 54 Ben Bridewell HON 250F DEV
76 Greg Clarke KTM 350F BS 61 Stephen James HON 250F STRD
84 Joshua Matthews KTM 350F HFD 63 Steve Crute KTM 144 MARS
104 Ryan Poolman KTM 350F DEV 76 Jason Stone (15) KAW 250F TEME
114 Alex Owen KTM 350F DEV 77 Craig Lofts KAW 250F NWIL
141 Ben Mauler YAM 250 STRD 94  Kieran Price (17) KTM 144 SHOB
154 David Snook SUz 250 BS 100 Chris Toulson YAM 250F BATH
156 Steven Angell KAW 450F TOR 126 Elliot Dowell (16) KTM 85 DEV
186 Matthew Ricketts YAM 250 CSOD 138 Will Abrams SUzZ 250F ODL
197 Thomas Hacker HON 450F CSOD 171 Will Benham (16) KAW 250F FAR
303 Mark Andrews HON 250 CHEL 222 Daniel Timbrell HON 250F BATH
323 Ben Mason HON 250 UPAV 226 Joe Titcombe (16) HON 250F NWIL
354 Jason Davies HON 450F BS 330 Gavin Hickman KTM 125 STAU
389 Nigel Birkett KTM 350F GLOU 409 Matthew Dyke HON 250F DURS
438 Allan Biggs SUz 250 CHEL 411 Aaron Hardiman  (16) KAW 250F MWIL
453 David Boswell-Jones YAM 450F MERT 416 Harry James HON 250F ULEY
489 Steve Fews KTM 350F BS 664 Joshua Morris HON 250F MERT
504 Steven Taylor GAS 250 WORF 776 Samuel Bye KAW 250F TOR
526 Jordan Watts HON 450F BRID 929 Martyn Edginton KTM 250F GLOU
656 Shaun Church FAR 942 Wayne Angell YAM 125 TOR

www.amca.uk.com www.amca.uk.com



No
0
17
44
51
70
71
77
94
144
206
288
502
515
604
609
700
701
702
704
777

YELLOW NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES
Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final
Tom Smith
Stuart Chivers
Sam Nicholls
Jasper Uphill

Tyron Cleaver (17)
Blaine Blackwell
Christian Mcgill
Jack Jackett
Matt Ridgway
Jack Hawkins
Matthew Nash
Liam Compton (17)

(16)

Joshua Mcgill
Mitch Boyland
Jake Snook
James Chandler
Andrew Lidington
Lewis Dowell
Alex Hoyland (15)
Daniel Day

Late Entries

www.amca.uk.com

MX2 EXPERTS

Mac
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON

Suz
KTM
KTM
HVA
KTM
KTM

HON
KTM
Suz
YAM

™

KTM
HON

cc
250F
125
250F
125
250F
250F
250F
125
250F
125
250F
250F
250F
250F
250F
125
125
125
125
250F

Club
ODL
BATH
TOR
TOR
DURS
FAR
DEV
UPAV
TOR
DURS
EAST
PUR
DEV
DEV
BS
DEV
ODL
DEV
NWIL
DEV

No

21
23
27
28
29
51
52
55
62
69
70
81
82
89
92
102
122
153
157
166
214
264
333
366
389
409
500
521
522
526
528
531
538
FULL

MXI JUNIORS
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final
Philip Barthram
Darran Leach

Charlie Toulson
Liam Woolford
Kelvin Anderton
Kevin Bennett
Joel Peet

Darren Roberts SNR
David Goffin
Philip Thomson
Graham Sadler
Colin Blackwell
John Atkinson
Kyle Godbear
John Gabb

John Annely
Adrian Brimble
Ryan Giriffiths
Matthew Goodship
Shaun Rafferty
Geoff Bracey
Nick Pike

Brett Freeston
William Clarke
Christopher Holloway
Linford Rees
Philip Nicholls
Ashley Birkett
Marty Howells
Shaun Weston
Andrew Buxton
Andrew Pritchard
John Harris

Jack Bennett
Brad Coleman
Danniel Hodges

Mac
GAS
Suz
KTM
HVA
HON
YAM

KTM
Suz
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
Suz
HON

HON
HUS
KTM
KAW
Suz
HON
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
suz
KAW

KAW
KAW

HON

cc

300
450F
350F

250
450F
450F

450F
450F
450F
350F
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
250
450F

450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
250
250
350F
250
250
450F

450F
450F

280F

Club
UPAV
MARS
BATH
DEV
STRD
GLOU
BATH
NWIL
ULEY
GLOU
TOR
FAR
BS
MERT
BATH
TOR
BATH
CHEL
MWIL
ROW
TOR
BS
ULEY
MWIL
DEV
RAG
TOR
GLOU
MERT
ULEY
ULEY
DURS
CSOD
GLOU
DEV
GLOU
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2 NO RIDING IN THE PITS PLEASE!
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% PLEASE PUT YOUR LITTER IN BINS PROVIDED 3
2 OR TAKE IT HOME WITH YOU. .
by 7
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&
& TO JOIN THE CHIPPING SODBURY MX CLUB
&
K CONTACT TANIA SELLARS TODAY AT RACE CONTROL »
Z OR ON 01977 944636
Q OR ALTERNATIVELY GO ALONG TO »
Z SHIREWAY SOCIAL CLUB, GLOUCESTERSHIRE »
Q FORTNIGHTLY ON TUESDAYS AT 8.00PM /
Z 7
g g g ggggggggggggggggggg g g

SAFETY NOTICE

Warning to all riders
Please be advised that the removal of feet from pegs -
and hands from bars purely for the purpose of posing is prohib-?

ited — this type of activity could present a
danger to you and fellow riders. Should this activity
be seen by an AMCA official you
could face Disciplinary Action.

INTER 85/150

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final Mac
10  Elliot Finch (13) KAW
23 Dylan Hardisty (10) HVA
49 Ryan Price (14) HON
86 Lily Turner (14) Suz
125 Jade Honeywell (15) Suz
202 Callum Hurst (14) YAM
243 Lauren Hurst (15) HON
287 Liam Park (13) YAM
292 Scott Hawson  (15) HON
408 Dylan Pearce (10) YAM
461 Corey Brimble  (11) KTM
471 Darren Roberts  (12) KTM
493 Kurt Neal (12) YAM
517 Daniel Hurst (16) HON
951 Oliver Hurst (10) KTM

Late Entries

THE NEXT CHIPPING SODBURY MXC EVENT
IS ON SUNDAY [9TH APRIL 2015
HERE AT FORD

SIGNPOSTED FROM A420 AND A46 ROUNDABOUT
TOWARDS CHIPPENHAM
POST CODE:- SNI4 FET

cc
85
85
150F
85
85
85
85
85
150F
85
85
85
85
85
65

Club
UPT
ODL
ODL
STRD
CHEL
EAST
EAST
BATH
NWIL
BS
BATH
NWIL
CSOD
EAST
EAST





